Curtiss-Wright Flow Control Company Canada, doing business as Dyna-Flo Control Valve Services
Phone: 780 • 469 • 4000                                    Toll Free: 1 • 866 • 396 • 2356                       Website: www.cw-dynaflo.com
Model DF2000 Control Valve
P-2000M1024A 1
Operation, Parts, and Instruction Manual
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Introduction 2 Jam Style Packing - Figure 2 9
General 2 Body Reassembly 7

Model DF2000 Control Valve
P-2000M1024A 16
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
BODY STYLE
-
- GLOBE A ANGLE
VALVE SIZE
2
1 1 INCH 2 2 INCH
ASME RATING
A
A 150 B 300 C 600 D 900 / 1,500
F 2,500 K 3” X 2” 150 H 3” X 2” 300 I 3” X 2” 600
J 3” X 2” 900 G 3” X 2” 1,500 M 3” X 2” 2,500 Q 4” X 2” 150
P 4” X 2” 300 L 4” X 2” 600 R 4” X 2” 900 S 4” X 2” 1,500
T 4” X 2” 2,500 E 3,750 PSI CWP (NPT) N 6,250 PSI CWP (NPT)
END CONNECTION
F
F RF J RTJ N NPT
BODY MATERIAL
L
L LCC M CF8M
TRIM
S
S S31600 / ALLOY 6 T S31600 / TUNGSTEN CARBIDE
PORT SIZE
22 1/4” 3 3/8” 4 1/2” 6 3/4”
8 1” 1 1-1/4”
PACKING STYLE
J
J DOUBLE PTFE V-RING (PRESSURE) L LIVE LOADED PTFE (PRESSURE)
V DOUBLE PTFE V-RING (VACUUM) T LIVE LOADED GRAPHITE (PRESSURE)
R DOUBLE PTFE V-RING (VACUUM / PRESSURE) G SINGLE GRAPHITE (PRESSURE)
YOKE BOSS SIZE
2
1 2-1/8” (3/8” STEM) 2 2-13/16” (1/2” STEM) 3 3-9/16” (3/4” STEM)
PAINT
-- DFPS-01 (STANDARD) 2 DFPS-02 (SEVERE SERVICE)
3 DFPS-03 (HIGH TEMPERATURE)
CHARACTERISTIC
E
E DYNA-FORM (EQUAL PERCENT) - FLOW UP
F DYNA-FLUTE 1 FLUTE (EQUAL PERCENT) - FLOW UP
T DYNA-FLUTE 3 FLUTE (EQUAL PERCENT) - FLOW UP
D DYNA-FORM (EQUAL PERCENT) - FLOW DOWN (ANGLE VALVE ONLY)
1 DYNA-FLUTE 1 FLUTE (EQUAL PERCENT) - FLOW DOWN (ANGLE VALVE ONLY)
3 DYNA-FLUTE 3 FLUTE (EQUAL PERCENT) - FLOW DOWN (ANGLE VALVE ONLY)
SHUT-OFF CLASS
4
4 CLASS IV 5 CLASS V
SAMPLE PART NUMBER:   DF2000-2AFL-S2J2-E4
DF2000